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
on Spencer Butte, corner of Donald & Fox Hollow, SE Eugene 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
IlILVAVtl* noi sis 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
■ Quality and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to 1he internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign upl 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student in upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

g von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
|l301 Ferry Street, #2 • Phone 485-7776 • Fax 334-6568 

3 rooms available in 4 bdrm house 
July-June $350- includes garbage & 
yard. Exceptional. Paul 338-8088 

Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 

Summer rental. $300/mo. Near UO 
and bus line. Newly remodeled 

house, hardwood floors, new w/d, 
d/w, no smoke. Call Travis 

520-5350. 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Available end of June. 
Maria or Britt 345-1381. 

Clean & quiet room in apt. @ 16th 
& Hilyard. $235. 543-6572 

Roommate wanted. 2 brdrm. 2 bath. 
1100 sq. ft. apt. near Autzen. 
$225/mo. + utils. 345-8063 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

Paper 
Editing! 

Editing Performed 
by Professors and 
Graduate Students. 
Visit us at 
www.paperchcek.eom 
Or Call Us Toll Free 
at (866) 6 W-EDIT 

l^Paperdieck.' com* 

285 SERVICES 
AMADEUS EDIT. Articles, books, 
dissertations, theses. Qualified, 
prompt, reasonable. Contact 461- 
4567 or AmadeusEdi@aol.com 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

UO Crisis Center 
24 hr. Student Help Line 

346-4488 
*AII calls are confidential. 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

CDs, games and movies cheap @ 
orbitused.com 

[Recycle! 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 National poet 
5 Ooze 
9 Emotional 

twinges 
14 Abu Dhabi ruler 
15 French pronoun 
16 Not together 
17 Cyclades setting 
19 Copland ballet 
20 Let go 
21 Showing more 

pluck 
23 Make an effort 
24 Fountain treat 
25 Containing 

doubtful parts 
27 Movie industry, 

casually 
28 Meadow mama 
29 Extinct bird 
30 Fetish 
32 Arctic shelter 
36 Rock-breaking 

tool 
38 1980-93 

Redskins 
receiver 

40 Wintry forecast 
41 Hindu prince 
43 Mongrel 
44 List-ending 

46 Lid 
47 Shuttle grp. 
48 Broad satirist 
52 Actor Mineo 
53 Like serials 
54 Actress Loren 
57 Deliver an 

address 
58 Casino staffers 
60 Observant one 
61 Sharpen with a 

whetstone 
62 Estrada of 

“CHiPs" 
63 Loses one’s cool 
64 Washstand 

pitcher 
65 “Upside Down” 

singer 

DOWN 
1 Swain 
2 Final word? 
3 Drill sergeant's 

command 
4 Dismal 

08/02/08 

5 Mail 
6 Aerial RRs 
7 Compose a 

funeral poem 
8 Oyster find 
9 Relinquishes 

10 Maxim 
11 Gymnast 

Comaneci 
12 Plato's tongue 
13 Market 
18 At all 
22 ETO leader 
24 Bishop's hat 
25 Gremlins 
26 Thwart 
27 Emulate AN 
30 Skin artists 
31 Significant 
33 Hometown 

success 
34 Burden of proof 
35 Gumbo 

ingredient 
37 March with the 

band 
39 Puff Daddy 's 

style 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

42 Suffered 
humiliation 

45 $-due mail 
47 Logarithms 

inventor 
48 Trotsky and Uris 
49 Cook’s coverage 

50 Mazda model 
51 Recess 
52 Saturate 
54 Litigator 
55 Writer Murdoch 
56 Questions 
59 Wallet bill 


